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S 0468 General Bill, By Lander and Giese

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 5, TITLE 10, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING
TO THE BOARD FOR BARRIER FREE DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION OF PUBLIC BUILDINGS FOR ACCESS BY
HANDICAPPED PERSONS, SO AS TO INCREASE THE BOARD MEMBERS FROM SIX TO NINE AND REVISE
MEMBERSHIP, TO REVISE DEFINITIONS, TO CLARIFY DUTIES OF THE BOARD, TO ADOPT THE LATEST NATIONAL
TECHNICAL STANDARDS, TO ESTABLISH CRITERIA FOR ADMINISTRATION OF THE CHAPTER AND TO CLARIFY
ENFORCEMENT RESPONSIBILITIES.

03/04/97
03/04/97
04/02/97
04/02/97
05/28/97
05/29/97
05/29/97
06/03/97
06/03/97
06/03/97

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-11

Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-23

Committed to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-23

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-12
Amended SJ-77

Read second time SJ-77

Read third time and sent to House SJ-136

Introduced and read first time HJ-149

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-149
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